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                                                                                                                                                                                                                Non-Union 
 
      Height: ​5’6” Hair: ​Blonde          andrew.hallam.rob@gmail.com 
 
      Eyes: ​Brown Vocal Range: ​Tenor          (801)- 602-8658 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                  andrewhrobertson.com 

Theatre (Regional)   

 

2019 

2019 

 

2018 

2017 

 

2017 

 

 

2016 

 

 

2016 

 

2015 

 

2014 

 

2014 

 

2012 

 

 

2011 

 

Swing! 

An American in Paris 

     starring Juliet Doherty 

Hindsight 

Tarzan 

 

Betty Blue Eyes 

 

 

Catch Me If You Can 

 

 

Peter and the Starcatcher 

 

Big Fish 

 

Catch Me If You Can 

         ​Regional Premiere 

Big River 

 

Seven Brides for Seven Brothers 

 

 

Urinetown 

 

Jake Kelly 

Adam Hochberg 

 

Ford 

Tarzan 

 

Mr. Nuttal 

 

 

Frank Abagnale, Jr. 

 

 

Boy (Peter) 

 

Will Bloom 

 

Frank Abagnale, Jr. 

 

Huckleberry Finn 

 

Gideon 

 

 

Officer Barrel 

 

Write Act Repertory 

Dir. David Tinney, 

Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow 

Dir. Shawn Saunders 

Dir. David Morgan 

 

Dir. Chris Clark 

Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow 

Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow 

Dir. Chris Clark 

Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow 

 

Dir. David Tinney 

 

Dir. John Sweeney 

Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow 

Dir. Chris Clark 

Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow 

Dir. Chris Clark 

Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow 

Dir. Chris Clark 

Chor. Nathan Balser 

 

Dir. David Tinnery 

 

Off-Broadway 

Hale Centre Theatre 

Sandy 

Sackerson 

Hale Center Theater 

Orem 

HCT Orem 

 

 

HCT Orem 

 

 

HCT West Vallley 

 

HCT West Valley 

 

HCT West Valley 

 

HCT West Valley 

HCT Orem 

 

Sundance Summer 

Theater 

HCT Orem 

 

Theatre (Educational) 

2017     ​One Flew Over the Cuckoo’s Nest  ​    R.P. McMurphy              Dir. Terry Petrie                       Utah Valley University  

2013     ​Next to Normal*​                                    Henry                                Dir. David Tinney                    UVU 

2011     ​How to Succeed in Business 

             Without Really Trying ​                        Ensemble                          Dir. David Tinney                    UVU 

      *Outstanding Musical, Outstanding Ensemble, ​KCACTF 2014 

Film 

2016        ​Pok​éLARP                                                      ​Brick Red                            Dir. C. Tinney                                  Heresy Films 

Training and Education 

 

Acting: ​David Tinney, Chris Clark, Laurie Harrop-Purser 

Voice: ​Rob Moffat, Amanda Crabb  

Dance: ​Jenny Blake Barlow 
 

Bachelor of Theatre Arts, Emphasis in Performance, Utah Valley University, 2017 
 

Additional Skills 
 

Musical Instruments: ​Piano, harmonica 

Languages: ​French 

 
 

 

 


