

Andrew Robertson

Non-Union

andrew.hallam.rob@gmail.com

(801)- 602-8658 andrewhrobertson.com

Height: **5'6"** Hair: **Blonde**Eyes: **Brown** Vocal Range: **Tenor**

Theatre (Regional)

2019 2019	Swing! An American in Paris starring Juliet Doherty	Jake Kelly Adam Hochberg	Write Act Repertory Dir. David Tinney, Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow	Off-Broadway Hale Centre Theatre Sandy
2018	Hindsight	Ford	Dir. Shawn Saunders	Sackerson
2017	Tarzan	Tarzan	Dir. David Morgan	Hale Center Theater
2017	Betty Blue Eyes	Mr. Nuttal	Dir. Chris Clark Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow	Orem HCT Orem
2016	Catch Me If You Can	Frank Abagnale, Jr.	Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow Dir. Chris Clark Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow	HCT Orem
2016	Peter and the Starcatcher	Boy (Peter)	Dir. David Tinney	HCT West Vallley
2015	Big Fish	Will Bloom	Dir. John Sweeney Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow	HCT West Valley
2014	Catch Me If You Can Regional Premiere	Frank Abagnale, Jr.	Dir. Chris Clark Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow	HCT West Valley
2014	Big River	Huckleberry Finn	Dir. Chris Clark	HCT West Valley
2012	Seven Brides for Seven Brothers	Gideon	Chor. Jenny Blake Barlow Dir. Chris Clark Chor. Nathan Balser	HCT Orem Sundance Summer
2011	Urinetown	Officer Barrel	Dir. David Tinnery	Theater HCT Orem

Theatre (Educational)

2017	One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest	R.P. McMurphy	Dir. Terry Petrie	Utah Valley University
2013	Next to Normal*	Henry	Dir. David Tinney	UVU
2011	How to Succeed in Business Without Really Trying	Ensemble	Dir. David Tinney	UVU

^{*}Outstanding Musical, Outstanding Ensemble, KCACTF 2014

Film

2016 *PokéLARP* Brick Red Dir. C. Tinney Heresy Films

Training and Education

Acting: David Tinney, Chris Clark, Laurie Harrop-Purser

Voice: Rob Moffat, Amanda Crabb Dance: Jenny Blake Barlow

Bachelor of Theatre Arts, Emphasis in Performance, Utah Valley University, 2017

Additional Skills

Musical Instruments: Piano, harmonica

Languages: French